

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No. 2751 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.01.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri V.M.M.Chari, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. No representation on behalf of the respondents when the case is called today. The respondent Nos.1 & 2 are directed to comply with the orders of this Court, dated 25.04.2025 passed in C.C.No.833 of 2024 by the next date of hearing, failing which, the respondent Nos.1 & 2 shall be present before this Court on the said date i.e., 24.02.2026. List on 24.02.2026 <u>SN, J</u> ktm	